

Block-Belband.

શ્રીય મમલકાલ (સે) વર્તમાનના સુધારા પમલકાલ
અ સુધારા સુધારના સુધાર સુધાર/

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(Agreement No. 115SBD/2020-21)
DIVISION

Executive Engineer

P. M. D. Works Division

Belband

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Smt. Malu Singh.

451

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① Providing and fixing of working benchmark - - - -					
- - - as per spec.					
Qty vide TM & P- 1 (1)					
= 0.762 Km					
@ Rs 3837.50/Km				B	2924.0
② Reference Pillar					
Qty vide TM & P- 1 (2)					
= 0.762 Km					
@ Rs 1887.13/Km				Rs	1437.0
③ Clearing and grubbing road land - - - as per spec.					
Qty vide TM & P- 1 (3)					
= 0.18 Ha					
@ Rs 5113.76/Ha				B	920.0
④ Excavation for road way in soil - - - as per spec and dia of E/2					
Qty vide TM & P- 2 (4)					
= 20.88 m ³					
@ Rs 74.16/m ³				Rs	1548.0
⑤ Construction of embankment with soil - - - as per spec and dia of E/2					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty side TMB.P. 3(17)					
(for 10m lead.)					
= 136.50 m ³					
@ Rs 175.22/m ³				Rs 23,917.00	
⑥ 100 m lead					
Qty side TMB.P. 9(18)					
= 1228.50 m ³					
@ Rs 141.44/m ³				Rs 1,73,390.00	
⑦ Construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulder ---					
Qty side TMB.P. - 9(19)					
= 742 m ³					
@ Rs 175.22/m ³				Rs 1,30,013.00	
⑧ Construction of G.S.B with approved materials --- as per spec (B.T. Portion)					
Qty side TMB.P. 2(5)					
= 393.09 m ³					
@ Rs 2835.20/m ³				Rs 11,14,488.00	
⑨ Providing, laying, spreading and compacting WBM-III --- as per spec (For B.T. Portion)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty side TMB. P. 3(1)					
Qb 3802.40/m ³					B 6, 06, 951.05
(1D) Providing and applying					
primer coat --- as per					
Spec and dir of E 12					
Qty side TMB. P. 5(2)					
Qb 42.28/m ²					B 8 8, 994.10

(1D) Providing and applying					
tack coat --- as per spec					
Qty side TMB. P. 5(3)					
Qb 14.20/m ²					B 30, 225.10
(12) Providing, laying and					
Compacting of close graded					
premix surfacing --- as per					
Spec and dir of E 12					
Qty side TMB. P. 5(4)					
Qb 206.85/m ²					
					B 4, 40, 286.10

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Construction of G.S.B with approved materials - - - as per spec (C.C. Portion)					
Qty vide TMB.P. 3(6)					
= 16.56 m ³					
@ Rs 2835.20/m ³					Rs 46,950.10
(14) Providing, laying, spreading and compacting W.B.M.-111 - - - as per spec (C.C. Portion)					
Qty vide TMB.P. 4(2)					
= 56.81 m ³					
@ Rs 3802.00/m ³					Rs 2,15,991.00
(15) Construction of 12m-reinforced C.C. Pavement - - - as per spec					
Qty vide TMB.P. 5(1)					
= 121.20 m ³					
@ Rs 6840.82/m ³					Rs 8,29,107.00
(16) Rce M-15 Km Post					
Qty vide TMB.P. 6(5)					
= 2 nos					
@ Rs 2275.67/no.					Rs 4551.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) 200 m Post					
Qty vide TMB.P 6 (6)					
= 4 no					
@ 602.42/no					
					Rs 2409.40
(18) RCC M-15 boundary pillar --- as per spec and dia of 12					
Qty vide TMB.P 6 (7)					
= 16 no					
@ 500.36/no					
					Rs 8005.40

(19) Providing and fixing cautionary, mandatory and informative sign board --- as per spec (600 mm Circular)					
Qty vide TMB.P 6 (8)					
= 2 no					
@ 4730.55/no					
					Rs 9461.40
(20) 900 mm equilateral and triangle					
Qty vide TMB.P 6 (9)					
= 2 no					
@ 4855.20/no					
					Rs 9710.40

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) 6.00 x 4.50 m Rectangular Qty vide TMB.P. 6 (10) = 2 nos @ Rs 4684.20/no Rs 9368.40					
(22) Providing and laying hot applied thermoplastic --- as per spec and dir of E/R Qty vide TMB.P. 6 (11) = 152.58 nos					
@ Rs 735.14/no Rs 1,12,152.40					
(23) Providing and (25) erecting direction and place board -- --- as per spec Qty vide TMB.P. 7 (12) = 1 no @ Rs 12035.54/no Rs 12035.54					
(24) Providing and fixing of (26) typical M.M.S.S. information Sign board --- as per spec Qty vide TMB.P. 7 (13) = 5 nos @ Rs 10520.30/no Rs 52,601.50					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) (27) Brick masonry on C.M. (1:3) is parapet. co ps/s Qty vide TM B.P. 7 (4) = 3.12 m @ Rs 5820 .03 / m ² B 18158.40					
(26) (28) Plastering with C.M. (1:4) on brick work - co ps Sp. and dir of E 72 Qty vide TM B.P. 7 (15) = 27.16 m ² @ Rs 180.85 / m ² B 4911.40 Rs 39,59,782.40 less 0.50% co ps agt E 19,798.40 B 39,39,984.00 Add 1.1% L. C.C.S. (1) B 39,399.40 Add 12% C.S. (1) B 4,72,798.40 B 44,52,181.40					
CSF Pwihar 11/6/22					

Continuation